
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2 B 1 CO DE PCE{ l 2

2. AME NTIMODIFICATION NO 3 E-7EzTFVE DATE :4 REQUISITIOIrJPJRCMASC REG. NO. i5 PROJECT NO.(f apIlcatft

14003 i iO-QI -2C12 AD,'-1:3-059

CODE ADUNIST' ' CODE '3100
O.S. Nuzoear Reogui~aory Co.••nssior US. Nuciear tteqlalatory Com.is7Xion

Div. of Contracts, YSA Div. of Corltrac-s
Attn: Manon Butt, Corn! Spc, 30'1-492-3629 Mail St.op: TW.i-D)!-B]R0P
Mai.l Stop: TWB-01-S]0I.i
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTrRAZTCE fNE., sc~ wmry. Seww ZIP c04$11 IX) SA. AVE.NOMSENT OF SOUCnfl NON NO.

[-Ut•3'~ SERPX2CR, TNO.

US 1 & D9A Tt (SEE ITEM 11)

3055 PROS PERITY AlT 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER No
NRC- - 11 -- C- 1 0 -0053

FAIRFAX VA 220312290

TOO DATFIT (SiE EE rre*i
CODOE 00691980'1 xFACPTYCODE ! -X !-01 201,

11. THIS ;T-M ONLY;APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set frh in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 7_is extended, 7_ is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specffied In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ -- copies of the amendment; (b) By aimnowledging receipt of this amenoment on each copy of the
ofter submftted: or (c) By separate letter or teleg-am which, indcodes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of ths amendment you de sre to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solititation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and dale soecrfled.

12.ACCOUNTINGAND APIMOMRATIONoDATA (Ifm1 G-:4;:2Q JC i4U io:: OA AC2'C1:z.CC
FIAIMITSf N/A N(C OBLTGATION
DUNS 00692•9807 NA7CS 722310 PSC S203

13. THIS ITrEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(A) A. THIS CHANce ORDPR tS ISSvI;) AURSUANTJTTO. (Spodfy Avth"I THE. ONANGES SET FORTH IN lIBVI 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTReAGTC.ORR NC WINOTEM IDA.

E. THE AEKVr NUMNERED CONTRIB•MOTRT R IS MOCDiFIED TO REFL•.C T HE AVIWS A'rI•VM CHANIG 11, fl4 ' vi NAF ;arFs too' Alp. ý I
SET FCPTI IN rR•,M 14. PURSUANT T ThEA.TN•ORITY OF FAR 41.l.

i 0. THI-S StIPPLE ~NTAL AGRSEEENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO JTlIt0RTT- OF.

0, OTH,011 rtily typ otl ...rr'Aoahoy) B 1 t e ra1 Mod i ficat on - FNR OC 3au s- 52 27- 9, t'ýio 7! t:

Extend thc Terri of* tale Contract.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ! is not, TY - is required to sign this document and return ;_-. copies to 'te issuing office.

14. DESC`RI"IION OF AMAEND O~fX7 i:ICrATION (0-1m-o. by ucF sed5,x' IPoa.30Md,as rnodn'lpm sutma nlafer wIM.5 OwiS~e

R~f'VZenC(! CutatZRC-I!Q-1i-C-j0-0053 for Food Scr\.'z.C OocaIDrr tT thc NRC 7'T CatzL',ria arnd KSl-lik.

Thle ;nuroose of th4is modification is to exsoretise Outioit Year One, therotij ext:Lnding tile C!nntrzint period ofpromne

Lihrouqh Se,)Lermber 30, 201.3, and to upda-te ths? U.S. TonoartLment o-f Labor Wagc a.Cn nco ,; d11cscziCbId orn t~he
tol-low~ing page.

11152 Coni~actr: Patiri ckI 1 lurnalore, District ftanaqr:*., 301-302-4601, mi~f~ ge~SlvCs.A.ant

K(er, Loper.z 30'-.7,3neiussr~e~o

Nt(C Vz4raP-::t Cftffjr~c: jeff C 3- 0-1415-02631, 7ot cf! nr;.

E~ev " ,o c ,=0 83 =4 o -9re r ofI f~ trý wt reforoncor. I T=,, or 10A. 81 ýtatoo~m DawQcsedm. trcpsNnge op-Il p oll ¶oýo ora! oif,,

16A, NAMEE AND TIl-=5 OF Sl:;VFR (TT yp' pooll 116A Nflt-_ ANO TITTLE OF COnrWTR.;ZI G fl vc, orpm

Mallon -- but',

I 16a UNrrED STATES3 0F AMTWC!'A (IEc, DATE- SIGNED

BY .55T~ T . K .. t ......

Ise. M- a IfiC DATE S N5

Tsr71*016'-err I
r''VCOrDITiC-l NOT USAf3LE SLNSI REVIEW GOIVIPLETL

OCT 20 -

STANDARV FORM *V) twFV 10-831
OmC10'ov~ byI cSA.ý FARl i4i CFR)1 53243

MOMe

TEMPLARE - ANMQ



NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0053
Modification 3

Page 2 of 2

Reference Contract NRC-HQ-1 1-C-1 0-0053 for Food Service Operations for the NRC TWFN

Cafeteria and Kiosk.

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Exercise Option Year One to extend the period of performance for the period from October 1,
2012 through September 30, 2013. The revised period of performance is from October 1,2011
through September 30, 2013.

Accordingly, Section F.2, Duration of Contract Period Alternate 2, is hereby revised as follows:
"This contract shall commence on October 1, 2011 and will expire on September 30, 2013. The
term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional three
option years."

2. The U.S. Department of Labor Wage Determination No. 2005-2103, Revision No. 11, dated
06/13/2011, which is part of the contract, has been updated. The updated U.S. Department of
Labor Wage Determination No. 2005-2103, Revision No. 12, dated 06/13/2012, is attached to
this modification, and will apply to Option Year One and thereafter.

This is a no cost to the Government contract. This modification does not obligate any funding.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


